Day
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday

Thursday

Date
8/20
9/3
9/4
9/8
9/9
9/10
9/16
9/17
9/23
9/24

10/2

BARTRAM TRAIL BEARS

10/13 4:00pm

BOYS GOLF SCHEDULE 2025

Time Players Course
3:30pm All Cimarrone
3:00pm All Royal St Augustine
4:00pm 6 Slammer
8:00am 6 Fleming Island
4:00pm All Cimarrone

6 Atlantic Beach
4:00pm All South Hampton
11:30am 6 Slammer/Squire
4:30pm 6 Marsh Creek CC

6 Deerwood CC
4:20pm 6 San Jose CC

All St Johns (Elkton)

6 Deer Creek CC

10/23 4:00pm

Head Coach: Bernardo Otero

Opponent

Match @ Beachside
Match vs CCA
Match @ Tocoi
Randy Warren
Match @ Creekside
Fletcher Invite
Match vs. Creekside
County Tournament
Match vs

Creekside Invite
Match vs Tocoi
Match vs Beachside

Match @ CCA



