BARTRAM TRAIL BEARS

BOYS GOLF SCHEDULE 2025

Day	Date	Time	Players	Course	Opponent
Wednesday	8/20	3:30pm	All	Cimarrone	Match @ Beachside
Wednesday	9/3	3:00pm	All	Royal St Augustine	Match vs CCA
Thursday	9/4	4:00pm	6	Slammer	Match @ Tocoi
Monday	9/8	8:00am	6	Fleming Island	Randy Warren
Tuesday	9/9	4:00pm	All	Cimarrone	Match @ Creekside
Wednesday	9/10		6	Atlantic Beach	Fletcher Invite
Tuesday	9/16	4:00pm	All	South Hampton	Match vs. Creekside
Wednesday	9/17	11:30am	6	Slammer/Squire	County Tournament
Tuesday	9/23	4:30pm	6	Marsh Creek CC	Match vs
Wednesday	9/24		6	Deerwood CC	Creekside Invite
Thursday	10/2	4:20pm	6	San Jose CC	Match vs Tocoi
Monday	10/13	4:00pm	All	St Johns (Elkton)	Match vs Beachside
Thursday	10/23	4:00pm	6	Deer Creek CC	Match @ CCA

Head Coach: Bernardo Otero